
Last order:

Last delivery:

Reason:

Please direct your inquiry to your local Sales office.

Device Ordering Code Function Brand Device Ordering Code Function Brand

IRL 80A Q68000A7851 Emitter 950nm Sidelooker IRL 81A Q68000A8000 Emitter 860nm Sidelooker

IRL 80A 5.6-Z Q65110A6891 Emitter 950nm Sidelooker IRL 81A Q68000A8000 Emitter 860nm Sidelooker

IRL 80A RN21A Q65110A0704 Emitter 950nm Sidelooker IRL 81A Q68000A8000 Emitter 860nm Sidelooker

IRL 80A -Z Q65110A3131 Emitter 950nm Sidelooker IRL 81A Q68000A8000 Emitter 860nm Sidelooker

LD 242 Q62703Q0151 Emitter 950nm TO-18 SFH 4841 Q65111A6134 Emitter 950nm TO-18

LD 242 E7800 Q62703Q3509 Emitter 950nm TO-18 SFH 4841 Q65111A6134 Emitter 950nm TO-18

LD 242 E9572 Q65111A0731 Emitter 950nm TO-18 SFH 4841 Q65111A6134 Emitter 950nm TO-18

LD 242-2/3 Q62703Q4749 Emitter 950nm TO-18 SFH 4841 Q65111A6134 Emitter 950nm TO-18

LD 260 Q62703Q0078 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4940 on request Emitter 950nm Miniature Array

LD 261 Q62703Q0395 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4941 Q65111A6125 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array

LD 261-5 Q62703Q0067 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4941 Q65111A6125 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array

LD 261-5/6 Q65110A3337 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4941 Q65111A6125 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array

LD 261-6 Q62703Q0236 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4941 Q65111A6125 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array

LD 262 Q62703Q0070 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4942 on request Emitter 950nm Miniature Array

LD 263 Q62703Q0071 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4943 on request Emitter 950nm Miniature Array

LD 264 Q62703Q0072 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4944 on request Emitter 950nm Miniature Array

LD 265 Q62703Q0073 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4945 on request Emitter 950nm Miniature Array

LD 266 Q62703Q0074 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4946 on request Emitter 950nm Miniature Array

LD 267 Q62703Q0075 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4947 on request Emitter 950nm Miniature Array

LD 268 Q62703Q0076 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4948 on request Emitter 950nm Miniature Array

LD 268-C Q62703Q0358 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4948 on request Emitter 950nm Miniature Array

LD 269 Q62703Q0077 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4949 on request Emitter 950nm Miniature Array

LD 271 Q62703Q0148 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4546 Q65110A8096 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾

LD 271 L Q62703Q0833 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4546 Q65110A8096 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾

LD 271 LH Q62703Q0838 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4546 Q65110A8096 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾

LD 271-H Q62703Q0256 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4546 Q65110A8096 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾

LD 274 Q62703Q1031 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4544 Q65111A4886 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾

LD 274-AB21 Q62703Q4806 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4544 Q65111A4886 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾

LD 274-2 Q62703Q1819 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4544 Q65111A4886 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾

LD 274-3 Q62703Q1820 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4544 Q65111A4886 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾

LD 274-3 RN23A Q62703Q4709 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4544 Q65111A4886 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾

LD 274-3 RN23C Q65110A6670 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4544 Q65111A4886 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 400 Q62702P0096 Emitter 950nm TO-18 SFH 4845 Q65111A6132 Emitter 950nm TO-18

SFH 400-3 Q62702P0784 Emitter 950nm TO-18 SFH 4845 Q65111A6132 Emitter 950nm TO-18

SFH 401 Q62702P0097 Emitter 950nm TO-18 SFH 4846 Q65111A6131 Emitter 950nm TO-18

SFH 401-3 Q62702P0787 Emitter 950nm TO-18 SFH 4846 Q65111A6131 Emitter 950nm TO-18

SFH 4015 Q65111A0298 Emitter 950nm ChipLED SFH 4045N Q65111A3903 Emitter 950nm ChipLED

SFH 405 Q62702P0835 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4941C Q65111A6124 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array

SFH 409 Q62702P0860 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 SFH 4346 Q65111A6137 Emitter 950nm Radial T1

SFH 409 E9086 Q62702P1681 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 SFH 4346 Q65111A6137 Emitter 950nm Radial T1

SFH 409-2 Q62702P1002 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 SFH 4346 Q65111A6137 Emitter 950nm Radial T1

SFH 409-2 AN23 Q62702P1820 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 SFH 4346 Q65111A6137 Emitter 950nm Radial T1

SFH 409-2 E9355 Q62702P5016 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 SFH 4346 Q65111A6137 Emitter 950nm Radial T1

SFH 409-2 RN18A Q62702P0302 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 SFH 4346 Q65111A6137 Emitter 950nm Radial T1

SFH 409-2 RN18C Q65110A8247 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 SFH 4346 Q65111A6137 Emitter 950nm Radial T1

SFH 409-3 E9191 Q62702P1003 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 SFH 4346 Q65111A6137 Emitter 950nm Radial T1

SFH 4110 Q62702P5072 Emitter 950nm Sidelooker SFH 4141 Q65111A6138 Emitter 950nm Sidelooker

SFH 4110 E9566 Q65110A7344 Emitter 950nm Sidelooker SFH 4141 Q65111A6138 Emitter 950nm Sidelooker

SFH 4512 Q65110A2106 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4544 Q65111A4886 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 4516 Q65111A0380 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4546 Q65110A8096 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 4516 E9359 RN18A Q65111A1317 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4546 Q65110A8096 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 4516 E9359 Q65111A0381 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4546 Q65110A8096 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 4516 E9359 RN25A Q65111A0374 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4546 Q65110A8096 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 4516 E9567 Q65111A0375 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4546 Q65110A8096 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾
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SFH 4580-Z Q65110A2632 Emitter 880nm SMR SFH 4551 Q65111A0506 Emitter 860nm SMR

SFH 4585-Z Q65110A2631 Emitter 880nm SMR SFH 4558 Q65111A5984 Emitter 860nm SMR

SFH 4585 E9462-Z Q65110A3498 Emitter 880nm SMR SFH 4558 Q65111A5984 Emitter 860nm SMR

SFH 4585 E9585 Q65111A3194 Emitter 880nm SMR SFH 4558 Q65111A5984 Emitter 860nm SMR

SFH 480 Q62703Q1087 Emitter 880nm TO-18 SFH 4855 Q65111A6128 Emitter 860nm TO-18

SFH 480-2 Q62703Q1662 Emitter 880nm TO-18 SFH 4855 Q65111A6128 Emitter 860nm TO-18

SFH 480-2/3 Q62702P5195 Emitter 880nm TO-18 SFH 4855 Q65111A6128 Emitter 860nm TO-18

SFH 4811 Q62702P5300 Emitter 950nm TO-46 No replacement n.a. n.a. n.a.

SFH 4813 Q62702P5301 Emitter 950nm TO-46 No replacement n.a. n.a. n.a.

SFH 482 Q62703Q1089 Emitter 880nm TO-18 SFH 4857 Q65111A6127 Emitter 860nm TO-18

SFH 482 M E7800 Q62703Q2186 Emitter 880nm TO-18 SFH 4857 Q65111A6127 Emitter 860nm TO-18

SFH 482-1/2 Q62703Q4771 Emitter 880nm TO-18 SFH 4857 Q65111A6127 Emitter 860nm TO-18

SFH 482-2 Q62703Q1668 Emitter 880nm TO-18 SFH 4857 Q65111A6127 Emitter 860nm TO-18

SFH 482-2/3 Q62703Q4754 Emitter 880nm TO-18 SFH 4857 Q65111A6127 Emitter 860nm TO-18

SFH 483 L E7800 Q62703Q2162 Emitter 880nm TO-18 SFH 4850 E7800 Q65110A2093 Emitter 860nm TO-18

SFH 483 L/M E7800 Q62703Q4755 Emitter 880nm TO-18 SFH 4850 E7800 Q65110A2093 Emitter 860nm TO-18

SFH 483 M E7800 Q62703Q2163 Emitter 880nm TO-18 SFH 4850 E7800 Q65110A2093 Emitter 860nm TO-18

SFH 484 Q62703Q1092 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 484-E7517 Q62703Q1853 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 484-2 Q62703Q1756 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 484-2 AN23 Q62703Q2327 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 484-2 E7517 Q62703Q2392 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 484-2 E9062 Q62703Q2748 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 484-2 E9062 RN29A Q65110A4807 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 484-2 E9548 Q65110A1434 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 484-A E9548 Q65110A6908 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 485 Q62703Q1093 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556 Q65110A6087 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 485 E9017 Q62703Q2294 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556 Q65110A6087 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 485 E9294 Q62703Q3991 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556 Q65110A6087 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 485 E9549 Q65110A1596 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556 Q65110A6087 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 485-2 Q62703Q1547 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556 Q65110A6087 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 485-2 AN18 Q62703Q3409 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556 Q65110A6087 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 485-2 AN23 Q62703Q4083 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556 Q65110A6087 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 485-2 E9341 Q62703Q4137 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556 Q65110A6087 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 485-2 E9419 Q62703Q4684 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556 Q65110A6087 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 485 P Q62703Q0516 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556P Q65111A5992 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 485 P-1 Q62703Q0753 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556P Q65111A5992 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 485 P-2 Q62703Q0754 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556P Q65111A5992 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 485 P-2 AN23 Q62703Q2992 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556P Q65111A5992 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 486 Q62703Q1094 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 486 E7517 Q62703Q6175 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 486 RN18A Q62703Q4958 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾

SFH 487 Q62703Q1095 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1

SFH 487 E9294 Q62703Q4012 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1

SFH 487-2 Q62703Q2174 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1

SFH 487-2 AN23 Q62703Q2501 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1

SFH 487-2 E9554 Q65110A3620 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1

SFH 487-2 RN18A Q62703Q2719 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1

SFH 487-2 RN18C Q65110A5756 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1

SFH 487-2 RN23A Q62703Q4047 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1

SFH 487-2 RN25A Q62703Q2683 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1

SFH 487-2 RN29C Q62703Q3106 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1

SFH 487-3 Q62703Q2175 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1

SFH 487-3 RN18C Q65110A8748 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1

SFH 487-3 RN25A Q65110A0341 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1

SFH 487-P Q62703Q0517 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356P Q65111A6135 Emitter 860nm Radial T1

SFH 4881 Q62702P5302 Emitter 880nm TO-46 SFH 4851 Q65111A6130 Emitter 860nm TO-46

SFH 4883 Q62702P5303 Emitter 880nm TO-46 SFH 4853 Q65111A6129 Emitter 860nm TO-46

SFH 7780 R33 Q65110A3524 Interrupter Interrupter SFH 7781 Q65111A6123 Interrupter Interrupter

SFH 9500 R33 Q65111A5882 Interrupter Interrupter SFH 9540 Q65111A6122 Interrupter Interrupter

SFH 9500-Z Q65110A3108 Interrupter Interrupter SFH 9540 Q65111A6122 Interrupter Interrupter

In case of special requirements (binning, T&R size, Eintrag) please contact your local sales office for suitable replacement
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Last Time Buy Last Time Delivery Device Ordering Code Function Brand Device Ordering Code Function Brand
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 IRL 80A Q68000A7851 Emitter 950nm Sidelooker IRL 81A Q68000A8000 Emitter 860nm Sidelooker
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 IRL 80A 5.6‐Z Q65110A6891 Emitter 950nm Sidelooker IRL 81A Q68000A8000 Emitter 860nm Sidelooker
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 IRL 80A RN21A Q65110A0704 Emitter 950nm Sidelooker IRL 81A Q68000A8000 Emitter 860nm Sidelooker
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 IRL 80A ‐Z Q65110A3131 Emitter 950nm Sidelooker IRL 81A Q68000A8000 Emitter 860nm Sidelooker
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 242 Q62703Q0151 Emitter 950nm TO‐18 SFH 4841 Q65111A6134 Emitter 950nm TO‐18
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 242 E7800 Q62703Q3509 Emitter 950nm TO‐18 SFH 4841 Q65111A6134 Emitter 950nm TO‐18
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 242 E9572 Q65111A0731 Emitter 950nm TO‐18 SFH 4841 Q65111A6134 Emitter 950nm TO‐18
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 242‐2/3 Q62703Q4749 Emitter 950nm TO‐18 SFH 4841 Q65111A6134 Emitter 950nm TO‐18
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 260 Q62703Q0078 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4940 Q65111A6687 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 261 Q62703Q0395 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4941 Q65111A6125 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 261‐5 Q62703Q0067 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4941 Q65111A6125 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 261‐5/6 Q65110A3337 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4941 Q65111A6125 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 261‐6 Q62703Q0236 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4941 Q65111A6125 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 262 Q62703Q0070 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4942 Q65111A6679 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 263 Q62703Q0071 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4943 Q65111A6680 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 264 Q62703Q0072 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4944 Q65111A6681 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 265 Q62703Q0073 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4945 Q65111A6682 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 266 Q62703Q0074 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4946 Q65111A6683 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 267 Q62703Q0075 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4947 Q65111A6684 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 268 Q62703Q0076 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4948 Q65111A6685 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 268‐C Q62703Q0358 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4948 Q65111A6685 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 269 Q62703Q0077 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4949 Q65111A6686 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 271 Q62703Q0148 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4546 Q65110A8096 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 271 L Q62703Q0833 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4546 Q65110A8096 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 271 LH Q62703Q0838 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4546 Q65110A8096 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 271‐H Q62703Q0256 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4546 Q65110A8096 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 274 Q62703Q1031 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4544 Q65111A4886 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 274‐2 Q62703Q1819 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4544 Q65111A4886 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 274‐3 Q62703Q1820 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4544 Q65111A4886 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 274‐3 RN23A Q62703Q4709 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4544 Q65111A4886 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 274‐3 RN23C Q65110A6670 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4544 Q65111A4886 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 LD 274‐AB21 Q62703Q4806 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4544 Q65111A4886 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 400 Q62702P0096 Emitter 950nm TO‐18 SFH 4845 Q65111A6132 Emitter 950nm TO‐18
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 400‐3 Q62702P0784 Emitter 950nm TO‐18 SFH 4845 Q65111A6132 Emitter 950nm TO‐18
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 401 Q62702P0097 Emitter 950nm TO‐18 SFH 4846 Q65111A6131 Emitter 950nm TO‐18
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 401‐3 Q62702P0787 Emitter 950nm TO‐18 SFH 4846 Q65111A6131 Emitter 950nm TO‐18
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 4015 Q65111A0298 Emitter 950nm ChipLED SFH 4045N Q65111A3903 Emitter 950nm ChipLED
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 405 Q62702P0835 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array SFH 4941C Q65111A6124 Emitter 950nm Miniature Array

Discontinued Product New Replacement Product



Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 409 Q62702P0860 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 SFH 4346 Q65111A6137 Emitter 950nm Radial T1
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 409 E9086 Q62702P1681 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 SFH 4346 Q65111A6137 Emitter 950nm Radial T1
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 409‐2 Q62702P1002 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 SFH 4346 Q65111A6137 Emitter 950nm Radial T1
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 409‐2 AN23 Q62702P1820 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 SFH 4346 Q65111A6137 Emitter 950nm Radial T1
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 409‐2 E9355 Q62702P5016 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 SFH 4346 Q65111A6137 Emitter 950nm Radial T1
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 409‐2 RN18A Q62702P0302 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 SFH 4346 Q65111A6137 Emitter 950nm Radial T1
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 409‐2 RN18C Q65110A8247 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 SFH 4346 Q65111A6137 Emitter 950nm Radial T1
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 409‐3 E9191 Q62702P1003 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 SFH 4346 Q65111A6137 Emitter 950nm Radial T1
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 4110 Q62702P5072 Emitter 950nm Sidelooker SFH 4141 Q65111A6138 Emitter 950nm Sidelooker
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 4110 E9566 Q65110A7344 Emitter 950nm Sidelooker SFH 4141 Q65111A6138 Emitter 950nm Sidelooker
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 4512 Q65110A2106 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4544 Q65111A4886 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 4516 Q65111A0380 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4546 Q65110A8096 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 4516 E9359 Q65111A0381 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4546 Q65110A8096 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 4516 E9359 RN18A Q65111A1317 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4546 Q65110A8096 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 4516 E9359 RN25A Q65111A0374 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4546 Q65110A8096 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 4516 E9567 Q65111A0375 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4546 Q65110A8096 Emitter 950nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 4580‐Z Q65110A2632 Emitter 880nm SMR SFH 4551 Q65111A0506 Emitter 860nm SMR
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 4585 E9462‐Z Q65110A3498 Emitter 880nm SMR SFH 4558 Q65111A5984 Emitter 860nm SMR
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 4585 E9585 Q65111A3194 Emitter 880nm SMR SFH 4558 Q65111A5984 Emitter 860nm SMR
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 4585‐Z Q65110A2631 Emitter 880nm SMR SFH 4558 Q65111A5984 Emitter 860nm SMR
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 480 Q62703Q1087 Emitter 880nm TO‐18 SFH 4855 Q65111A6128 Emitter 860nm TO‐18
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 480‐2 Q62703Q1662 Emitter 880nm TO‐18 SFH 4855 Q65111A6128 Emitter 860nm TO‐18
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 480‐2/3 Q62702P5195 Emitter 880nm TO‐18 SFH 4855 Q65111A6128 Emitter 860nm TO‐18
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 4811 Q62702P5300 Emitter 950nm TO‐46 No replacement n.a. n.a. n.a.
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 4813 Q62702P5301 Emitter 950nm TO‐46 No replacement n.a. n.a. n.a.
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 482 Q62703Q1089 Emitter 880nm TO‐18 SFH 4857 Q65111A6127 Emitter 860nm TO‐18
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 482 M E7800 Q62703Q2186 Emitter 880nm TO‐18 SFH 4857 Q65111A6127 Emitter 860nm TO‐18
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 482‐1/2 Q62703Q4771 Emitter 880nm TO‐18 SFH 4857 Q65111A6127 Emitter 860nm TO‐18
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 482‐2 Q62703Q1668 Emitter 880nm TO‐18 SFH 4857 Q65111A6127 Emitter 860nm TO‐18
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 482‐2/3 Q62703Q4754 Emitter 880nm TO‐18 SFH 4857 Q65111A6127 Emitter 860nm TO‐18
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 483 L E7800 Q62703Q2162 Emitter 880nm TO‐18 SFH 4850 E7800 Q65110A2093 Emitter 860nm TO‐18
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 483 L/M E7800 Q62703Q4755 Emitter 880nm TO‐18 SFH 4850 E7800 Q65110A2093 Emitter 860nm TO‐18
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 483 M E7800 Q62703Q2163 Emitter 880nm TO‐18 SFH 4850 E7800 Q65110A2093 Emitter 860nm TO‐18
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 484 Q62703Q1092 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 484‐2 Q62703Q1756 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 484‐2 AN23 Q62703Q2327 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 484‐2 E7517 Q62703Q2392 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 484‐2 E9062 Q62703Q2748 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 484‐2 E9062 RN29A Q65110A4807 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 484‐2 E9548 Q65110A1434 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾



Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 484‐A E9548 Q65110A6908 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 484‐E7517 Q62703Q1853 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 485 Q62703Q1093 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556 Q65110A6087 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 485 E9017 Q62703Q2294 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556 Q65110A6087 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 485 E9294 Q62703Q3991 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556 Q65110A6087 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 485 E9549 Q65110A1596 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556 Q65110A6087 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 485 P Q62703Q0516 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556P Q65111A5992 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 485 P‐1 Q62703Q0753 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556P Q65111A5992 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 485 P‐2 Q62703Q0754 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556P Q65111A5992 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 485 P‐2 AN23 Q62703Q2992 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556P Q65111A5992 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 485‐2 Q62703Q1547 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556 Q65110A6087 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 485‐2 AN18 Q62703Q3409 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556 Q65110A6087 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 485‐2 AN23 Q62703Q4083 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556 Q65110A6087 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 485‐2 E9341 Q62703Q4137 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556 Q65110A6087 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 485‐2 E9419 Q62703Q4684 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4556 Q65110A6087 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 486 Q62703Q1094 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 486 E7517 Q62703Q6175 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Mar‐31‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 486 RN18A Q62703Q4958 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 ¾ SFH 4554 Q65111A4885 Emitter 860nm Radial T1 ¾
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 487 Q62703Q1095 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 487 E9294 Q62703Q4012 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 487‐2 Q62703Q2174 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 487‐2 AN23 Q62703Q2501 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 487‐2 E9554 Q65110A3620 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 487‐2 RN18A Q62703Q2719 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 487‐2 RN18C Q65110A5756 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 487‐2 RN23A Q62703Q4047 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 487‐2 RN25A Q62703Q2683 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 487‐2 RN29C Q62703Q3106 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 487‐3 Q62703Q2175 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 487‐3 RN18C Q65110A8748 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 487‐3 RN25A Q65110A0341 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Emitter 860nm Radial T1
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 487‐P Q62703Q0517 Emitter 880nm Radial T1 SFH 4356P Q65111A6135 Emitter 860nm Radial T1
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 4881 Q62702P5302 Emitter 880nm TO‐46 SFH 4851 Q65111A6130 Emitter 860nm TO‐46
Jun‐30‐2015 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 4883 Q62702P5303 Emitter 880nm TO‐46 SFH 4853 Q65111A6129 Emitter 860nm TO‐46
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 7780 R33 Q65110A3524 Interrupter Interrupter SFH 7781 Q65111A6123 Interrupter Interrupter
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 9500 R33 Q65111A5882 Interrupter Interrupter SFH 9540 Q65111A6122 Interrupter Interrupter
Dec‐31‐2014 Dec‐01‐2015 SFH 9500‐Z Q65110A3108 Interrupter Interrupter SFH 9540 Q65111A6122 Interrupter Interrupter


